AEROBIC

MONSTERS
Internatlonal
Singles
Regatta
Pos Bib Name
# 87 Joana Branco
Infante
Inés Oliveira
#2199 SCPorto
3101 Beatriz Tavares
Infante
Angela Vazquez
Mesias
#4 89 Olimpico do
Mandeo
#5590 Beatriz Varela
Infante
Iria Jarama Diaz
#6 88 Olimpico do
Mandeo
Inés Silva
#1793 SCPorto
#8100 Mafalda Ferreira
Infante
Maria Marques
#9195 SCPorto
Paola Garcia
Bernardez
#1092 Olimpico do
Mandeo
#1191 NurlgAlmelda
Fluvial
Maria Leao
#1297 SCPorto
#3105 Bruna Parente

VRL

Category

Elite
Women

Under 23
Women

Under 23
Women

Under 23
Women

J18 Women

Under 23
Women

Elite
Women

Under 23
Women

J18 Women

J18 Women

Under 23
Women

Under 23
Women

J18 Women

AEROBIC
MONSTERS
Internatlonal
Singles
Regatta
Intermediate Intermediate
1 2
00:07:32.175 00:16:06.746
00:07:55.599 00:17:02.495
00:07:59.070 00:17:13.826
00:08:12.145 00:17:43.343
00:08:09.694 00:17:31.039
00:08:05.434 00:17:23.380
00:08:14.694 00:17:43.143
00:08:24.826  00:17:49.812
00:08:46.758 00:18:27.342
00:08:25.805 00:18:21.717
00:08:42.184 00:18:47.862
00:08:38.151  00:18:47.255
00:09:01.964 00:19:38.153

Overall Women

Finish

00:27:09.799

00:28:44.533

00:28:54.957

00:28:59.852

00:29:07.142

00:29:16.336

00:29:39.876

00:30:12.440

00:30:33.976

00:30:43.119

00:31:00.519

00:31:36.379

00:31:57.747

Penalty



Pos

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

Bib

103

94

102

96

104

106

109

108

117

107

113

119

116

118

120

112

110

111

Name

Gabriela Arcay
Moyse
Olimpico do
Mandeo

Mariana Teixeira
SCPorto

Laura Solla
Montenegro
CR Vigo

Maria Loura
Galitos

Maria Vaz
VRL

Clara Gonzalez
Casal
CR Vigo

Sandra del Rio
CR Vigo

Maria Pedroto
SCPorto

Alba Fernandez
Noia

Lucia Sampedro
Lema

Olimpico do
Mandeo

Carolina Souto
Cerveira

Marta Condeco
Galitos

Tania Mendes
Cerveira

Estefania Marquez

Chernikh
CR Vigo

Anabela Pereira
Galitos

Noelia Rodriguez
Diaz
CR Vigo

Leonor Lages
Cerveira

Category

Under 23
Women

J18 Women

Under 23
Women

Elite
Women

J18 Women

J18 Women

J18 Women

J18 Women

J16 Women

J18 Women

J18 Women

J16 Women

J16 Women

J16 Women

Master C
Women

J18 Women

J18 Women

J18 Women

Intermediate
1

00:09:03.113

00:09:16.473

00:09:11.896

00:09:31.611

00:10:16.015

00:10:08.620

00:10:24.927

00:10:36.552

Intermediate
2

00:19:10.476

00:20:05.318

00:19:57.341

00:20:06.899

00:21:31.836

00:21:11.808

00:21:48.977

00:22:25.291

Finish

00:31:59.161

00:32:24.617

00:32:35.028

00:32:56.252

00:34:25.999

00:34:39.643

00:35:34.806

00:36:03.402

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Penalty



Intermediate Intermediate

Pos Bib Name Category 1 2 Finish Penalty

Antia Pineiro
Otero
CR Vigo

Rita Velhinho

#32 114 Galitos J18 Women DSQ

#3115 Paula Iglesias

Noia J16 Women DSQ



